
	
  

Total	
  Chapter	
  Members*:	
  Includes	
  Actives	
  and	
  New	
  Members	
  	
  

CENTER FOR STUDENT 
INVOLVEMENT 

University of California, 
San Diego 

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Interfraternity	
  Council	
  (IFC)	
  
Fall	
  2016	
  Community	
  Academic	
  Report	
  
	
  

	
  
Chapter	
  

Spring	
  2016	
  
Chapter	
  GPA	
  

Total	
  
Chapter	
  

Members*	
  

Council	
  
GPA	
  

Ranking	
  

New	
  
Member	
  
GPA	
  

New	
  
Members	
  

Council	
  New	
  
Member	
  GPA	
  

Ranking	
  
Beta	
  Theta	
  Pi	
   3.325	
   72	
   1	
   3.309	
   17	
   1	
  
Alpha	
  Epsilon	
  Pi	
   3.245	
   68	
   2	
   2.899	
   19	
   9	
  
Sigma	
  Chi	
   3.179	
   86	
   3	
   3.111	
   19	
   4	
  
Sigma	
  Phi	
  Epsilon	
   3.153	
   77	
   4	
   3.042	
   27	
   6	
  
Phi	
  Delta	
  Theta	
   3.137	
   70	
   5	
   3.033	
   13	
   7	
  
Sigma	
  Alpha	
  Epsilon	
   3.092	
   41	
   6	
   3.187	
   7	
   2	
  
Lambda	
  Chi	
  Alpha	
   3.084	
   73	
   7	
   2.738	
   10	
   13	
  
FIJI	
   3.083	
   54	
   8	
   2.962	
   16	
   8	
  
Alpha	
  Lambda	
  Mu	
   3.026	
   31	
   9	
   3.143	
   10	
   3	
  
Pi	
  Kappa	
  Alpha	
   2.994	
   124	
   10	
   2.845	
   26	
   11	
  
Sigma	
  Nu	
   2.979	
   62	
   11	
   2.628	
   13	
   15	
  
Triangle	
   2.973	
   20	
   12	
   2.886	
   2	
   10	
  
Tau	
  Kappa	
  Epsilon	
   2.968	
   84	
   13	
   2.735	
   19	
   14	
  
Sigma	
  Alpha	
  Mu	
   2.942	
   45	
   14	
   3.051	
   11	
   5	
  
Kappa	
  Sigma	
   2.812	
   71	
   15	
   2.840	
   20	
   12	
  
 

Interfraternity	
  Council	
  Community	
  
Interfraternity	
  Council	
  GPA	
   3.075	
  
Interfraternity	
  Council	
  	
  NEW	
  MEMBER	
  GPA	
   2.958	
  

Statistics	
  
All	
  Greek	
  Average	
   3.134	
  
All	
  University	
  Undergraduate	
  GPA	
   3.16	
  
All	
  Undergraduate	
  Men’s	
  GPA	
   3.13	
  
All	
  Undergraduate	
  Women’s	
  GPA	
   3.19	
  
TOTAL	
  Undergraduate	
  Students	
   28,127	
  
TOTAL	
  GREEKS	
   (%	
  of	
  undergraduate	
  population)	
   2,333	
   (8.295%)	
  
Interfraternity	
  Council	
   (	
  %	
  of	
  undergrad.	
  male	
  pop.)	
   978	
   (6.720%)	
  
Panhellenic	
  Council	
   (%	
  of	
  undergrad.	
  female	
  pop.)	
   1,159	
   (8.581%)	
  

Multicultural	
  Greek	
  Council	
   (%	
  of	
  undergrad.	
  pop.)	
   196	
   (0.697%)	
  
	
  

	
  



	
  

Total	
  Chapter	
  Members*:	
  Includes	
  Actives	
  and	
  New	
  Members	
  	
  

CENTER FOR STUDENT 
INVOLVEMENT 

University of California, 
San Diego 

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  
Panhellenic	
  Council	
  (PHC)	
  
Fall	
  2016	
  Community	
  Academic	
  Report	
  
	
  

	
  
Chapter	
  

Spring	
  2016	
  
Chapter	
  GPA	
  

Total	
  
Chapter	
  

Members*	
  

Council	
  
GPA	
  

Ranking	
  

New	
  
Member	
  
GPA	
  

New	
  
Members	
  

Council	
  New	
  
Member	
  GPA	
  

Ranking	
  
Kappa	
  Alpha	
  Theta	
   3.407	
   104	
   1	
   3.211	
   38	
   3	
  
Chi	
  Omega	
   3.309	
   126	
   2	
   3.181	
   36	
   4	
  
Alpha	
  Chi	
  Omega	
   3.272	
   90	
   3	
   3.176	
   34	
   6	
  
Alpha	
  Epsilon	
  Phi	
   	
   3.256	
   60	
   4	
   3.221	
   17	
   2	
  
Pi	
  Beta	
  Phi	
   3.254	
   100	
   5	
   3.176	
   35	
   7	
  
Delta	
  Delta	
  Delta	
   3.253	
   99	
   6	
   3.181	
   30	
   5	
  
Sigma	
  Kappa	
   3.187	
   105	
   7	
   3.060	
   38	
   10	
  
Alpha	
  Omicron	
  Pi	
   3.173	
   98	
   8	
   3.267	
   26	
   1	
  
Delta	
  Gamma	
   3.169	
   110	
   9	
   3.150	
   39	
   8	
  
Kappa	
  Kappa	
  Gamma	
   3.153	
   107	
   10	
   2.988	
   35	
   11	
  
Alpha	
  Phi	
   3.103	
   105	
   11	
   3.086	
   47	
   9	
  
Phi	
  Sigma	
  Rho	
   2.991	
   55	
   12	
   2.947	
   16	
   12	
  
 

Panhellenic	
  Council	
  Community	
  
Panhellenic	
  Council	
  GPA	
   3.217	
  
Panhellenic	
  Council	
  	
  NEW	
  MEMBER	
  GPA	
   3.139	
  

Statistics	
  
All	
  Greek	
  Average	
   3.134	
  
All	
  University	
  Undergraduate	
  GPA	
   3.16	
  
All	
  Undergraduate	
  Men’s	
  GPA	
   3.13	
  
All	
  Undergraduate	
  Women’s	
  GPA	
   3.19	
  
TOTAL	
  Undergraduate	
  Students	
   28,127	
  
TOTAL	
  GREEKS	
   (%	
  of	
  undergraduate	
  population)	
   2,333	
   (8.295%)	
  
Interfraternity	
  Council	
   (	
  %	
  of	
  undergrad.	
  male	
  pop.)	
   978	
   (6.720%)	
  
Panhellenic	
  Council	
   (%	
  of	
  undergrad.	
  female	
  pop.)	
   1,159	
   (8.581%)	
  

Multicultural	
  Greek	
  Council	
   (%	
  of	
  undergrad.	
  pop.)	
   196	
   (0.697%)	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  



	
  

Total	
  Chapter	
  Members*:	
  Includes	
  Actives	
  and	
  New	
  Members	
  	
  

CENTER FOR STUDENT 
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University of California, 
San Diego 

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Multicultural	
  Greek	
  Council	
  (MGC)	
  
Fall	
  2016	
  Community	
  Academic	
  Report	
  
	
  

	
  
Chapter	
  

Spring	
  2016	
  
Chapter	
  GPA	
  

Total	
  
Chapter	
  

Members*	
  

Council	
  
GPA	
  

Ranking	
  

New	
  
Member	
  
GPA	
  

New	
  
Members	
  

Council	
  New	
  
Member	
  GPA	
  

Ranking	
  
Lambda	
  Phi	
  Epsilon	
   3.245	
   4	
   1	
   NA	
   0	
   NA	
  
Gamma	
  Zeta	
  Alpha	
   3.085	
   13	
   2	
   NA	
   0	
   NA	
  
Phi	
  Iota	
  Alpha	
   3.057	
   7	
   3	
   NA	
   0	
   NA	
  
Phi	
  Lambda	
  Rho	
   3.036	
   14	
   4	
   NA	
   0	
   NA	
  
Alpha	
  Epsilon	
  Omega	
   3.027	
   4	
   5	
   NA	
   0	
   NA	
  
Psi	
  Chi	
  Omega	
   2.992	
   24	
   6	
   2.824	
   7	
   2	
  
Kappa	
  Zeta	
  Phi	
   2.978	
   26	
   7	
   3.146	
   18	
   1	
  
Alpha	
  Gamma	
  Alpha	
   2.924	
   7	
   8	
   2.538	
   4	
   NA	
  
Nu	
  Alpha	
  Kappa	
   2.845	
   6	
   9	
   NA	
   0	
   NA	
  
Pi	
  Alpha	
  Phi	
   2.828	
   20	
   10	
   2.233	
   6	
   4	
  
Delta	
  Lambda	
  Phi	
   2.817	
   18	
   11	
   2.580	
   10	
   3	
  
Sigma	
  Pi	
  Alpha	
   2.776	
   16	
   12	
   NA	
   0	
   NA	
  
Sigma	
  Omicron	
  Pi	
   2.769	
   17	
   13	
   NA	
   0	
   NA	
  
Sigma	
  Alpha	
  Zeta	
   2.750	
   7	
   14	
   NA	
   0	
   NA	
  
Lambda	
  Theta	
  Nu	
   2.690	
   13	
   15	
   NA	
   0	
   NA	
  
	
  

Multicultural	
  Greek	
  Council	
  Community	
  
Multicultural	
  Greek	
  Council	
  GPA	
   2.904	
  
Multicultural	
  Greek	
  Council	
  	
  NEW	
  MEMBER	
  GPA	
   2.806	
  

Statistics	
  
All	
  Greek	
  Average	
   3.134	
  
All	
  University	
  Undergraduate	
  GPA	
   3.16	
  
All	
  Undergraduate	
  Men’s	
  GPA	
   3.13	
  
All	
  Undergraduate	
  Women’s	
  GPA	
   3.19	
  
TOTAL	
  Undergraduate	
  Students	
   28,127	
  
TOTAL	
  GREEKS	
   (%	
  of	
  undergraduate	
  population)	
   2,333	
   (8.295%)	
  
Interfraternity	
  Council	
   (	
  %	
  of	
  undergrad.	
  male	
  pop.)	
   978	
   (6.720%)	
  
Panhellenic	
  Council	
   (%	
  of	
  undergrad.	
  female	
  pop.)	
   1,159	
   (8.581%)	
  

Multicultural	
  Greek	
  Council	
   (%	
  of	
  undergrad.	
  pop.)	
   196	
   (0.697%)	
  
	
  

	
  


