

CENTER FOR STUDENT INVOLVEMENT

University of California, San Diego

Interfraternity Council (IFC) Fall 2016 Community Academic Report

Chapter	Spring 2016 Chapter GPA	Total Chapter Members*	Council GPA Ranking	New Member GPA	New Members	Council New Member GPA Ranking
Beta Theta Pi	3.325	72	1	3.309	17	1
Alpha Epsilon Pi	3.245	68	2	2.899	19	9
Sigma Chi	3.179	86	3	3.111	19	4
Sigma Phi Epsilon	3.153	77	4	3.042	27	6
Phi Delta Theta	3.137	70	5	3.033	13	7
Sigma Alpha Epsilon	3.092	41	6	3.187	7	2
Lambda Chi Alpha	3.084	73	7	2.738	10	13
FIJI	3.083	54	8	2.962	16	8
Alpha Lambda Mu	3.026	31	9	3.143	10	3
Pi Kappa Alpha	2.994	124	10	2.845	26	11
Sigma Nu	2.979	62	11	2.628	13	15
Triangle	2.973	20	12	2.886	2	10
Tau Kappa Epsilon	2.968	84	13	2.735	19	14
Sigma Alpha Mu	2.942	45	14	3.051	11	5
Kappa Sigma	2.812	71	15	2.840	20	12

Interfraternity Council Community			
Interfraternity Council GPA	3.075		
Interfraternity Council NEW MEMBER GPA	2.958		
Statistics			
All Greek Average	3.134		
All University Undergraduate GPA	3.16		
All Undergraduate Men's GPA	3.13		
All Undergraduate Women's GPA	3.19		
TOTAL Undergraduate Students	28,127		
TOTAL GREEKS (% of undergraduate population)	2,333 (8.295%)		
Interfraternity Council (% of undergrad. male pop.)	978 (6.720%)		
Panhellenic Council (% of undergrad. female pop.)	1,159 (8.581%)		
Multicultural Greek Council (% of undergrad. pop.)	196 (0.697%)		



CENTER FOR STUDENT INVOLVEMENT

University of California, San Diego

Panhellenic Council (PHC)
Fall 2016 Community Academic Report

Chapter	Spring 2016 Chapter GPA	Total Chapter Members*	Council GPA Ranking	New Member GPA	New Members	Council New Member GPA Ranking
Kappa Alpha Theta	3.407	104	1	3.211	38	3
Chi Omega	3.309	126	2	3.181	36	4
Alpha Chi Omega	3.272	90	3	3.176	34	6
Alpha Epsilon Phi	3.256	60	4	3.221	17	2
Pi Beta Phi	3.254	100	5	3.176	35	7
Delta Delta	3.253	99	6	3.181	30	5
Sigma Kappa	3.187	105	7	3.060	38	10
Alpha Omicron Pi	3.173	98	8	3.267	26	1
Delta Gamma	3.169	110	9	3.150	39	8
Kappa Kappa Gamma	3.153	107	10	2.988	35	11
Alpha Phi	3.103	105	11	3.086	47	9
Phi Sigma Rho	2.991	55	12	2.947	16	12

Panhellenic Council Community				
Panhellenic Council GPA	3.217			
Panhellenic Council NEW MEMBER GPA	3.139			
Statistics				
All Greek Average	3.134			
All University Undergraduate GPA	3.16			
All Undergraduate Men's GPA	3.13			
All Undergraduate Women's GPA	3.19			
TOTAL Undergraduate Students	28,127			
TOTAL GREEKS (% of undergraduate population)	2,333 (8.295%)			
Interfraternity Council (% of undergrad. male pop.)	978 (6.720%)			
Panhellenic Council (% of undergrad. female pop.)	1,159 (8.581%)			
Multicultural Greek Council (% of undergrad. pop.)	196 (0.697%)			



CENTER FOR STUDENT INVOLVEMENT

University of California, San Diego

Multicultural Greek Council (MGC)
Fall 2016 Community Academic Report

Chapter	Spring 2016 Chapter GPA	Total Chapter Members*	Council GPA Ranking	New Member GPA	New Members	Council New Member GPA Ranking
Lambda Phi Epsilon	3.245	4	1	NA	0	NA
Gamma Zeta Alpha	3.085	13	2	NA	0	NA
Phi lota Alpha	3.057	7	3	NA	0	NA
Phi Lambda Rho	3.036	14	4	NA	0	NA
Alpha Epsilon Omega	3.027	4	5	NA	0	NA
Psi Chi Omega	2.992	24	6	2.824	7	2
Kappa Zeta Phi	2.978	26	7	3.146	18	1
Alpha Gamma Alpha	2.924	7	8	2.538	4	NA
Nu Alpha Kappa	2.845	6	9	NA	0	NA
Pi Alpha Phi	2.828	20	10	2.233	6	4
Delta Lambda Phi	2.817	18	11	2.580	10	3
Sigma Pi Alpha	2.776	16	12	NA	0	NA
Sigma Omicron Pi	2.769	17	13	NA	0	NA
Sigma Alpha Zeta	2.750	7	14	NA	0	NA
Lambda Theta Nu	2.690	13	15	NA	0	NA

Multicultural Greek Council Community			
Multicultural Greek Council GPA	2.904		
Multicultural Greek Council NEW MEMBER GPA	2.806		
Statistics			
All Greek Average	3.134		
All University Undergraduate GPA	3.16		
All Undergraduate Men's GPA	3.13		
All Undergraduate Women's GPA	3.19		
TOTAL Undergraduate Students	28,127		
TOTAL GREEKS (% of undergraduate population)	2,333 (8.295%)		
Interfraternity Council (% of undergrad. male pop.)	978 (6.720%)		
Panhellenic Council (% of undergrad. female pop.)	1,159 (8.581%)		
Multicultural Greek Council (% of undergrad. pop.)	196 (0.697%)		